
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 11-12 BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat 00:10:45.32 25

2 Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:11:21.99 60

3 Woodside Wildebeests 00:11:27.66 64

4 Azteca FC 00:11:39.29 69

5 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:12:30.01 107

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

38-Unattached 00:10:42.30 3

5 NORTH 00:11:49.49 3

Diablo Valley Track & Field 00:11:33.95 2

Coyote Valley Track and Field 00:10:16.39 1

NorCal Striders - 00:11:20.26 1

Fresno Flyers Track Club 00:11:21.39 1

Team Onalysis 00:11:28.66 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 11-12 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat 00:10:45.32 8 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 200 Eli Hernandez 00:09:51.27 1

2 5 198 Xavier Contreras 00:10:51.79 3

3 7 201 Ashwin Indrayan 00:10:54.01 5

4 11 204 Arthur Tochilnik 00:11:04.09 7

5 13 203 Owen Thompson 00:11:05.45 9

2 Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:11:21.99 7 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 212 Christian McCabe 00:11:05.36 8

2 15 209 Jack Defanti 00:11:16.00 11

3 16 210 Leon Flesher 00:11:19.48 12

4 20 206 Gage Reinhard 00:11:23.12 13

5 28 207 Eli Archer 00:11:46.00 16

3 Woodside Wildebeests 00:11:27.66 6 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 217 Maximus Chan 00:10:52.88 4

2 14 216 Noah Jacques 00:11:09.72 10

3 26 214 Gregory Cannon 00:11:36.93 15

4 29 215 Alexander Eynon 00:11:47.60 17

5 30 218 Samuel Spalek 00:11:51.17 18

4 Azteca FC 00:11:39.29 5 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 184 Jaciel Reveles 00:10:37.27 2

2 8 183 Mason Radford 00:10:54.81 6

3 31 182 Pedro Martinez-Silva 00:11:54.25 19

4 36 180 Liam Bahena 00:12:07.45 20

5 39 181 Olaf Forester-Burnitt 00:12:42.64 22

5 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:12:30.01 8 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 196 Liam Sustiguer 00:11:29.69 14

2 37 195 Anthony Torres 00:12:17.52 21

3 40 189 Aadit Deepak 00:12:44.24 23

4 41 191 Vipransh Pawar 00:12:55.81 24

5 42 194 Kosuke Kagawa 00:13:02.80 25

RTS Race Timing Printed: 11/26/2023 12:06:50 PM Page: 2 of 3



USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 11-12 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 200 Eli Hernandez K 00:09:51.27 Mount Diablo Heat

2 0 175 Dashiell Keffer K 00:10:06.40 38-Unattached

3 0 185 Joseph Palacios K 00:10:16.39 Coyote Valley Track and Field

4 2 184 Jaciel Reveles K 00:10:37.27 Azteca FC

5 3 198 Xavier Contreras K 00:10:51.79 Mount Diablo Heat

6 4 217 Maximus Chan K 00:10:52.88 Woodside Wildebeests

7 5 201 Ashwin Indrayan K 00:10:54.01 Mount Diablo Heat

8 6 183 Mason Radford K 00:10:54.81 Azteca FC

9 0 174 Anders Brown K 00:10:58.70 38-Unattached

10 0 176 James Nielsen K 00:11:01.82 38-Unattached

11 7 204 Arthur Tochilnik K 00:11:04.09 Mount Diablo Heat

12 8 212 Christian McCabe K 00:11:05.36 Sacramento Valley Endurance

13 9 203 Owen Thompson K 00:11:05.45 Mount Diablo Heat

14 10 216 Noah Jacques K 00:11:09.72 Woodside Wildebeests

15 11 209 Jack Defanti K 00:11:16.00 Sacramento Valley Endurance

16 12 210 Leon Flesher K 00:11:19.48 Sacramento Valley Endurance

17 0 178 Harold Boyd K 00:11:19.86 5 NORTH

18 0 205 Trevor Iwen K 00:11:20.26 NorCal Striders -

19 0 188 Koda Nedley K 00:11:21.39 Fresno Flyers Track Club

20 13 206 Gage Reinhard K 00:11:23.12 Sacramento Valley Endurance

21 0 199 Tate Yamashita K 00:11:24.09 Mount Diablo Heat

22 0 186 Damian Wojciechowski K 00:11:25.80 Diablo Valley Track & Field

23 0 213 Henry Chan K 00:11:28.66 Team Onalysis

24 14 196 Liam Sustiguer K 00:11:29.69 Mission Valley Track & Field

25 0 179 Thor Lindroos K 00:11:30.65 5 NORTH

26 15 214 Gregory Cannon K 00:11:36.93 Woodside Wildebeests

27 0 187 Penn Edussuriya-Essl K 00:11:42.11 Diablo Valley Track & Field

28 16 207 Eli Archer K 00:11:46.00 Sacramento Valley Endurance

29 17 215 Alexander Eynon K 00:11:47.60 Woodside Wildebeests

30 18 218 Samuel Spalek K 00:11:51.17 Woodside Wildebeests

31 19 182 Pedro Martinez-Silva K 00:11:54.25 Azteca FC

32 0 208 Landon Davies K 00:11:55.49 Sacramento Valley Endurance

33 0 197 Levi Walker K 00:11:56.07 Mount Diablo Heat

34 0 219 Andrew Coyle K 00:12:01.04 Woodside Wildebeests

35 0 202 Vedang Tambe K 00:12:05.15 Mount Diablo Heat

36 20 180 Liam Bahena K 00:12:07.45 Azteca FC

37 21 195 Anthony Torres K 00:12:17.52 Mission Valley Track & Field

38 0 177 Miles Berg K 00:12:37.97 5 NORTH

39 22 181 Olaf Forester-Burnitt K 00:12:42.64 Azteca FC

40 23 189 Aadit Deepak K 00:12:44.24 Mission Valley Track & Field

41 24 191 Vipransh Pawar K 00:12:55.81 Mission Valley Track & Field

42 25 194 Kosuke Kagawa K 00:13:02.80 Mission Valley Track & Field

43 0 211 Niegel Mansouri K 00:13:50.32 Sacramento Valley Endurance

44 0 193 Yuvraj Grewal K 00:13:57.14 Mission Valley Track & Field

45 0 190 Pranav Paschapur K 00:14:22.43 Mission Valley Track & Field

46 0 192 Vihaan Vinod K 00:14:56.86 Mission Valley Track & Field
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